
 2016 Spring Schedule

TBall - Dodgers White

Date Time Away Home

Thursday, April 7, 2016 5:30 PM Dodgers White @ Dodgers Blue

Saturday, April 9, 2016 10:00 AM Dodgers White @ Pirates

Thursday, April 14, 2016 5:30 PM Dodgers White @ Angels

Saturday, April 16, 2016 10:00 AM Angels @ Dodgers White

Tuesday, April 19, 2016 5:30 PM Dodgers Blue @ Dodgers White

Saturday, April 23, 2016 11:30 AM Pirates @ Dodgers White

Thursday, April 28, 2016 5:30 PM Dodgers White @ Angels

Saturday, April 30, 2016 11:30 AM Dodgers Blue @ Dodgers White

Tuesday, May 3, 2016 5:30 PM Dodgers White @ Pirates

Saturday, May 7, 2016 10:00 AM Dodgers White @ Angels

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 5:30 PM Pirates @ Dodgers White

Saturday, May 14, 2016 10:00 AM Dodgers Blue @ Dodgers White

Tuesday, May 17, 2016 5:30 PM Dodgers White @ Angels

Saturday, May 21, 2016 11:30 AM Dodgers White @ Pirates

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 5:30 PM Dodgers White @ Dodgers Blue

Saturday, June 4, 2016 TBA Closing Day Ceremony


